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Women / XG / 10 years &
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Meyers440
Olympiad Festus

8.600 9.200 9.2509.400 36.450
9 4 1 7 1 

1 

Makayla DeClue438
Olympiad Festus

8.650 9.300 9.2009.000 36.150
8 2T 3 8 2 

2 

Emma Bloemer168
Effingham

9.250 8.900 9.6008.250 36.000
2 8 8 1 3 

3 

Isabelle Clawson317
Oly Manchester

8.500 9.500 9.3008.500 35.800
11T 1 6 5T 4 

4 

Abby Jones134
Flipside Gymnastics

9.050 9.100 9.4008.050 35.600
4T 5 13 3 5 

5 

Kyra Loy486
Effingham

8.250 8.700 9.3509.050 35.350
13 9T 2 4 6 

6 

Sarah Fehr320
Oly Manchester

9.100 8.700 9.3008.200 35.300
3 10T 9 6T 7 

7 

Emary Khazen324
Oly Manchester

9.050 8.400 9.0508.600 35.100
5T 12 5 9 8 

8 

Kayla Wahl326
Oly Manchester

8.700 9.050 8.8508.100 34.700
7 6 11T 13 9 

9 

Denise Flores467
Concordia

9.500 7.300 9.5008.350 34.650
1 14 7 2 10T

10T

Katrina Thompson169
Effingham

8.550 9.300 8.8008.000 34.650
10 3T 14 14 11T

11T

Sadie Krull328
Oly Manchester

8.500 9.000 8.9008.150 34.550
12T 7 10 12 12 

12 

Emily Krisby135
Flipside Gymnastics

8.850 8.500 8.9508.100 34.400
6 11 12T 10T 13 

13 

Kelly Boudreau329
Oly Manchester

8.200 7.400 8.9508.800 33.350
14 13 4 11T 14 

14 
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